
 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 2-5, 2022

KOM/QOM Classification

Men Junior

Stage 2 - KOM #1

1 171 Clovis Roy ZVP Opto-Reseau 6

2 173 Luke Valenti Toronto Hustle 4

3 213 Mikael Guilbault Espoirs Laval Planet Courrier 3

4 156 Elyot Ferguson VELO2000-RHINORACK 2

5 218 Sasha Renaud-Tremblay Espoirs Quilicot 1

Stage 2 - KOM #2

1 213 Mikael Guilbault Espoirs Laval Planet Courrier 6

2 173 Luke Valenti Toronto Hustle 4

3 156 Elyot Ferguson VELO2000-RHINORACK 3

4 206 Darren Parham Hot Tubes Development Cycling 2

5 164 Caden Freyre TTEndurance Junior Devo 1

Stage 3 - KOM #1

1 195 Christophe Blais EC Subway 10

2 173 Luke Valenti Toronto Hustle 8

3 213 Mikael Guilbault Espoirs Laval Planet Courrier 6

4 160 Felix Hamel VELO2000-RHINORACK 4

5 196 Adamo Giammarella Espoir laval 2

Stage 3 - KOM #2

1 154 Justin Roy VELO2000-RHINORACK 8

2 163 Samuel Couture Espoirs Laval Quilicot 6

3 200 Alexander Scopinich-Burgel New England Development p/b Cadence Wealth Management4

4 212 Henrique Martins Ottawa Bicycle Club 2

5 173 Luke Valenti Toronto Hustle 1

Stage 3 - FINISH

1 154 Justin Roy VELO2000-RHINORACK 10

2 163 Samuel Couture Espoirs Laval Quilicot 8

3 167 Brockton Smith Hot Tubes Development Cycling 6
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 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 2-5, 2022

KOM/QOM Classification

4 173 Luke Valenti Toronto Hustle 4

5 203 Peyton Burckel ONTO p/b Hincapie 2

Overall Results

1 173 Luke Valenti Toronto Hustle 21

2 154 Justin Roy VELO2000-RHINORACK 18

3 213 Mikael Guilbault Espoirs Laval Planet Courrier 15

4 163 Samuel Couture Espoirs Laval Quilicot 14

5 195 Christophe Blais EC Subway 10

6 167 Brockton Smith Hot Tubes Development Cycling 6

7 171 Clovis Roy ZVP Opto-Reseau 6

8 156 Elyot Ferguson VELO2000-RHINORACK 5

9 160 Felix Hamel VELO2000-RHINORACK 4

10 200 Alexander Scopinich-Burgel New England Development p/b Cadence Wealth Management4

11 206 Darren Parham Hot Tubes Development Cycling 2

12 196 Adamo Giammarella Espoir laval 2

13 203 Peyton Burckel ONTO p/b Hincapie 2

14 212 Henrique Martins Ottawa Bicycle Club 2

15 218 Sasha Renaud-Tremblay Espoirs Quilicot 1

16 164 Caden Freyre TTEndurance Junior Devo 1
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